
Starters

Hello! Welcome!

Pub Classics

Burgers 

Chicken Wings x 6 Bangers & Mash

Great Vibes, Great Atmosphere...
Check out the posters around the pub
for special events!

Mixed Platter

Scampi & Chips

Chicken Wings x 10 Lasagne

Chilli & Garlic Prawns Fish & Chips

Served with a Sweet Chilli Dip Served with Fresh Vegetables & Onion
Gravy. (Vegetarian option available)

Served with a Sweet Chilli Dip
Served with Garlic Bread & a Side
Salad (Vegetarian option available)

Chicken Goujons, Chicken Wings,
Scampi, Garlic Bread, Onion Rings,
Fries, Salad Garnish, BBQ & Mayo Dips

Served with Garden Peas
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Served with Mushy Peas

5.95



9.95

14.95

10.95

9.95 9.95

6.95 12.95

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms (V) 4.95

Chilli Topped Nachos 8.95
Soup of the Day 4.95
Served with a warm Ciabatta

Pie of the Day
Served with Chips or Mash
(Vegetarian option available)

10.95

Hunters Chicken
Served with Chips and a Side Salad

11.95

Butternut Squash Wellington
Infused with Lentils and served with
Chips and a Side Salad (Vegan)

13.95

The Peri Peri Burger
Fiery Goodness topped with Peppers, Onions
& Peri Peri Sauce

11.95

 - Choose from Beef, Chicken Breast or Halloumi(V)

The Astley Burger
Understated and homely, topped with
Bacon & Cheese

11.95

The Americano
It's Rootin' & Tootin' topped with Burger
Sauce, Fried Onions & Cheese 11.95

All Burgers are served with Chips,
Salad, Slaw & Onion Rings

The Top Astley Arms

Full Allergen Information is

available on request, if you

have a question, allergy or

intolerance, Please let us know

From the Grill

8oz Rump Steak 12.95 The Mixed Grill
4oz Rump, Gammon, Chicken Breast,
Sausage, Black Pudding & an Egg

19.95
8oz Sirloin Steak

Steak topped with Prawns

16.95

All served with Chips, Mushroom, Onion
Rings, Peas & a Grilled Tomato

Surf & Turf 16.95

Gammon Steak 11.95



Salads

Caesar Salad
Cos Lettuce, Croutons, Parmesan
Shavings & Caesar Dressing

11.95

 - Choose from Chicken Breast, Halloumi(V) or 8oz Rump (£2 Extra)

Bistro Salad
Tossed Salad, Tomato, Cucumber,
Onion & Peppers

11.95

Order a Side!

Scampi 3.95

 - Personalise anything by choosing something from the below!

Chips 2.50
Peppercorn Sauce 2.50Garlic Bread 2.50
Dianne Sauce 2.50Coleslaw 3.00
Onion Rings 3.50Seasoned Veg 2.50
Halloumi Fries 3.95Chicken Wings 3.95

Light Bites Desserts
Scampi & Chips
Hunters Chicken
Bangers & Mash
Chilli & Rice
5oz Gammon
Fish & Chips

Toffee, Chocolate or
Strawberry Sundae
Chocolate Fudge Cake
Crumble of the Day
Cheesecake
Sticky Toffee Pudding

5.95
6.95
5.95
5.95
6.95
6.95

5.95





5.95
5.95
6.95
5.95
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Sandwiches

Posh Fish Finger
Cajun Chicken
all served with Crisps & Salad Garnish

6.95 - Choose from Ciabatta, White or Brown Bloomer

Tuna & Red Onion
Halloumi
Hot Roast

Hot Jackets  - Jacket Potato served with Salad and Coleslaw 

Tuna Mayo  5.95               Cheese & Beans  5.95               Chilli & Cheese  6.95

Kids

menu
Pick a Main 
Choose a Side
throw in something else!

Hunters Chicken

Halloumi 
Sticks Chicken Goujons

Fish Goujons

Sausages
Garlic Bread

Jacket PotatoSalad
Mash

Chips

Broccoli

BeansPeas
Carrot Sticks

Cucumber6.95
Includes 
Ice Cream!

MAIN
SIDE

SOMETHING ELSE


